
202036 Gauteng North Wilson Grand Prix
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA001839 GE

A1

[1] Alternate 5

BYE

3

4

TSA031490

TSA030306

GN Daniel JEFFERY

Geneil ALBERTS 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA001660

TSA031351

GN Anant  BHIKA

Evan MARITZ 7-6(6), 4-6, 6-0

7

8
A4

BYE

[6] Alternate 4

9

10

TSA011410 GN

A5

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

BYE

11

12

TSA040714

TSA011284

GN

GC

Lyle ZALOUMIS

Robert KNIPE 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA021671

TSA031068

LIM

GN

Estienne BRESLER

Waldo BOSCH 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA031246 GN

A8

BYE

[8] Jan BEUKES

17

18

TSA991704 GE

A9

[5] Luke CLIFTON

BYE

19

20

TSA030406

TSAJJ5566

GC ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

ALT 3 ALTERNATE 3 Walkover

21

22
TSA011391 GC

A11

BYE

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

23

24
TSA031349 GN

A12

BYE

[4] Gustav HEFER

25

26

TSA030759 GN

A13

[7] Heinrich LINDEQUE

BYE

27

28

TSA021500

TSA021262

LIM LJ FICK

Tiaan JACOBS 6-1, 6-2

29

30

TSA851182 GC

A15

Ngcobo SCELO

BYE

31

32
TSA031355 GE

A16

BYE

[2] Logan STOLTZ

[1] Alternate 5

Geneil ALBERTS

Walkover

Evan MARITZ

[6] Alternate 4

Walkover

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

Lyle ZALOUMIS

6-1, 6-4

Waldo BOSCH

[8] Jan BEUKES

4-6, 6-4, 6-1

[5] Luke CLIFTON

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

6-4, 6-2

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

[4] Gustav HEFER

6-2, 6-4

[7] Heinrich LINDEQUE

LJ FICK

6-1, 6-4

Ngcobo SCELO

[2] Logan STOLTZ

6-0, 6-0

Geneil ALBERTS

Evan MARITZ

6-3, 2-6, 6-4

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

[8] Jan BEUKES

6-3, 6-4

[5] Luke CLIFTON

[4] Gustav HEFER

6-2, 6-4

LJ FICK

[2] Logan STOLTZ

4-6, 6-3, 6-4

Evan MARITZ

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

6-1, 6-2

[4] Gustav HEFER

LJ FICK

6-3, 6-4

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

LJ FICK

6-4, 7-6(5)

[3] Tristian DU PLESSIS

Evan MARITZ

[4] Gustav HEFER 6-2, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[4] Gustav HEFER



Geneil ALBERTS

[8] Jan BEUKES 4-6, 6-4, 10-2

[5] Luke CLIFTON

[2] Logan STOLTZ 6-1, 6-1

[8] Jan BEUKES

[2] Logan STOLTZ

6-2, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

[2] Logan STOLTZ

Geneil ALBERTS

[5] Luke CLIFTON 6-4, 6-2

7/8 Playoff

[5] Luke CLIFTON

E1

BYE

BYE

Lyle ZALOUMIS

Waldo BOSCH 6-3, 7-6(1)

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Ryan CHRISTENSEN 6-1, 6-1

[7] Heinrich LINDEQUE

Ngcobo SCELO 6-2, 6-3

E5

BYE

Lyle ZALOUMIS

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

Ngcobo SCELO

7-5, 6-1

Lyle ZALOUMIS

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

6-4, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

F1

BYE

Ngcobo SCELO

11/12 Playoff

Ngcobo SCELO

G1

BYE

Waldo BOSCH

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

[7] Heinrich LINDEQUE 6-1, 6-4

Waldo BOSCH

[7] Heinrich LINDEQUE

7-5, 6-4

13/14 Playoff

Waldo BOSCH

H1

BYE

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

15/16 Playoff

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES



I1

BYE

Daniel JEFFERY

I2

Anant  BHIKA

BYE

I3

BYE

Robert KNIPE

I4

Estienne BRESLER

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Tiaan JACOBS

I8

BYE

BYE

Daniel JEFFERY

Anant  BHIKA

6-1, 6-2

Robert KNIPE

Estienne BRESLER

6-1, 6-0

I11

BYE

BYE

I12

Tiaan JACOBS

BYE

Daniel JEFFERY

Robert KNIPE

6-4, 6-3

I14

BYE

Tiaan JACOBS

Daniel JEFFERY

Tiaan JACOBS

7-6, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Daniel JEFFERY

J1

Robert KNIPE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Robert KNIPE

Anant  BHIKA

Estienne BRESLER 6-1, 6-0

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

Anant  BHIKA

BYE

21/22 Playoff

Anant  BHIKA

L1

Estienne BRESLER

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Estienne BRESLER

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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